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Team Schedules
2017 MCCSA Women
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Team Schedules
2017 MCCSA Women

First Church of the Nazarene W:0 L:10 T:0

Thu 9/21/2017 7:00pm Church of the Cross Blackstone 2 L: 4-17
Thu 9/21/2017 8:00pm Church of the Cross Blackstone 2 L: 2-14
Thu 9/28/2017 8:00pm at Church of the Cross Blackstone 2 L: 2-16
Mon  10/2/2017 8:00pm at River Life Church GT Bray 1 L: 7-16
Thu 10/5/2017 7:00pm Impact Community Church Blackstone 2 L: 2-20
Thu 10/12/2017 7:00pm Bayside Community Church Blackstone 2 L: 1-22
Mon  10/16/2017 7:00pm River Life Church GT Bray 4 L: 0-13
Thu 10/19/2017 8:00pm at Bayside Community Church Blackstone 2 L:1-14
Thu 10/19/2017 9:00pm River Life Church Blackstone 2 L: 0-18
Mon  10/23/2017 8:00pm at Impact Community Church GT Bray 4 L: 4-19
River Life Church W:5 L:5 T:0
Mon  9/18/2017 7:00pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 1 W: 10-9
Thu 9/21/2017 9:00pm at Impact Community Church Blackstone 2 L: 9-17
Mon  9/25/2017 8:00pm at Impact Community Church GT Bray 1 L: 6-18
Thu 9/28/2017 7:00pm at Bayside Community Church Blackstone 2 L:10-11
Mon  10/2/2017 8:00pm First Church of the GT Bray 1 W: 16-7
Nazarene
Mon  10/9/2017 7:00pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4 L: 6-12
Mon  10/16/2017 7:00pm at First Church of the GT Bray 4 W: 13-0
Nazarene
Mon  10/16/2017 8:00pm Bayside Community Church GT Bray 4 W: 5-4
Thu 10/19/2017 9:00pm at First Church of the Blackstone 2 W: 18-0
Nazarene
Mon  10/23/2017 7:00pm Bayside Community Church GT Bray 4 L: 2-11
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